3.1 / E-FLEX INOX
 FLEXIBLE HOSES FOR HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES
3
 FL
EX
IB
LE
 H

G 3/4
G 3/4
G 3/4
EFI 1301
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4 G 3/4
Female with gasket inserted
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGHT mm
CGGGRS1000LAN
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
8
1000 228 - 10
CGGGRS1500LAN 1500 290 - 10
CGGGRS2000LAN 2000 352 - 10
CGGGRS2500LAN 2500 415 - 10
CGGGRS3000LAN 3000 477 - 10
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGHT mm
FGGGRS1000LAN
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
10
1000 246 - 10
FGGGRS1500LAN 1500 319 - 10
FGGGRS2000LAN 2000 393 - 10
FGGGRS2500LAN 2500 466 - 10
FGGGRS3000LAN 3000 539 - 10
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGHT mm
MGGGRS1000LAN
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
13
1000 350 - 10
MGGGRS1500LAN 1500 472 - 10
MGGGRS2000LAN 2000 594 - 10
MGGGRS2500LAN 2500 717 - 5
MGGGRS3000LAN 3000 839 - 5
DN Max temperature Max pressure Flow rate at 3 bar Min. bending radius Inliner pipe Braiding Fittings Instructions
Pag.  438INOX AISI 304 CW617N8
10
13

G 3/4
G 3/4
EFI 1302
Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4 G 3/4
Elbow Female with gasket inserted
Elbow Female with gasket inserted
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGHT mm
CGGHZS1000LAN Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Elbow Female
 with gasket inserted
G 3/4
8
1000 224 - 10
CGGHZS1500LAN 1500 286 - 10
CGGHZS2000LAN 2000 349 - 10
CGGHZS2500LAN 2500 411 - 10
CGGHZS3000LAN 3000 474 - 10
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGHT mm
FGGHZS1000LAN Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Elbow Female
 with gasket inserted
G 3/4
10
1000 259 - 10
FGGHZS1500LAN 1500 332 - 10
FGGHZS2000LAN 2000 405 - 10
FGGHZS2500LAN 2500 479 - 10
FGGHZS3000LAN 3000 552 - 10
CODE FITTINGS DN LENGHT mm
MGGHZS1000LAN Female with gasket inserted
G 3/4
Elbow Female
 with gasket inserted
G 3/4
13
1000 360 - 10
MGGHZS1500LAN 1500 482 - 10
MGGHZS2000LAN 2000 605 - 10
MGGHZS2500LAN 2500 727 - 5
MGGHZS3000LAN 3000 849 - 5
DN Max temperature Max pressure Flow rate at 3 bar Min. bending radius Inliner pipe Braiding Fittings Instructions
Pag.  438INOX AISI 304 CW617N8
10
13